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Color Key:    Home Away

Ashland

Tennis: Boys Varsity Spring 2024 Schedule

    (as of 03-04-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Saturday, Apr 6, 2024

 
Quad  9:00AM  Away vs. Baldwin-

Woodville, Osceola,
Lakeland Union 

Baldwin-Woodville High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Apr 9, 2024

 
Match  4:30PM  Away vs. Rhinelander  Rhinelander High

School
 

       

Saturday, Apr 13, 2024

 
Quad  10:00AM  Away vs. Amery,

Medford, Osceola 
Amery High School
 

       

Tuesday, Apr 16, 2024

 
Match  4:30PM  Antigo  Ashland High School

AHS Tennis Courts 
       

Saturday, Apr 20, 2024

 
Invitational  10:00AM  Away vs. Eau Claire

North, Altoona-
Bloomer-Regis,
Chippewa Falls High
School, Eau Claire
Regis, Tomah 

Eau Claire North High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Apr 23, 2024

 
Match  4:30PM  Medford  Ashland High School

AHS Tennis Courts 
       

Monday, Apr 29, 2024

 
Game  12:00PM  Away vs. Superior,

River Falls School
District 

NBC Spartan Sports
Complex
 

       

Tuesday, Apr 30, 2024

 
Meet  5:00PM  Away vs. Lakeland

Union High School 
Lakeland Union High
School
 

       

Friday, May 3, 2024

 
Quad  9:00AM  Away vs. Altoona-

Bloomer-Regis,
Lakeland Union,
Medford 

Altoona Tennis Courts
 

       

Tuesday, May 7, 2024
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Match  5:00PM  Pacelli  Ashland High School

AHS Tennis Courts 
         (Rescheduled to )

 
Match  5:00PM  Pacelli  Ashland High School

AHS Tennis Courts 
       

Thursday, May 16, 2024

 
Conference
Meet 

9:00AM  Away vs. Rhinelander,
Antigo, Lakeland Union
High School, Medford,
Pacelli 

Rhinelander High
School
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